CENTERO

Compatibility list, as of 07-12-2022

Application Manufacturer
Shading / elero elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero
elero

elero
elero
elero

elero
elero

elero
elero
elero
elero
Shading / Somfy Somfy
Somfy
Somfy
Somfy
Somfy
Somfy

Category

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings

Line / Type / tem number

S Line
S Line
S Line
S Line
S Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
M Line
L Line
L Line
L Line

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings solar M Line

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings solar M Line

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings

" bidirectionel radio system Z2limited bidirectionel radio system
3 Hand/Auto switchover only possible on VarioTec-868

JA-Comfort
Controls-868
Controls-868

Controls-868
Controls-868

Controls-868
Controls-868
Controls-868
Controls-868
Sonesse Line
Altus Line

Oximo 40 Line Oximo 50
RTS Line Oximo 50 RTS
RTS Line Oximo 50 WT

Orea Line
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Product groupe / Product name
RolTop S-868

RolTop/D+ S-868

RolTop/T S-868

SunTop S-868

VariEco S-868

RolMotion M-868 / RH / SH
RolMotion/D+ M-868 / RH / SH
RolTop M-868 / K/ RH / SH
RolTop M-868 fast running / RH
RolTop/D+ M-868

RolTop s_onro M-868

RolTop/J M-868

SunTop M-868 / RH / SH
SunTop/Z M-868 / RH / SH
VariEco M-868

VariEco+ M-868

RolTop L-868

SunTop L-868

VariEco L-868

RolSolar M-868 DC / RH / SH
RolSolar/D+ M-868 DC / RH / SH

JA-868 Comfort
Revio-868 / P / SW
VarioTec-868*°

Combio-868 JA Combio-868 RM

Combio-868 JA Pulse (from 2014 Version 79)
Combio I11-868 RM  Combio 11-868 JA / Pulse

Combio-868 HE

Combio-868 LI (bidi)

Unio-868

Sonesse RTS

Altus 40 RTS drives

Oximo 40 WireFree RTS drives
Oximo 50 RTS drives

Oximo 50 WT drives

Orea RTS

eLero

Frequency
868*'
868*'
868"
868*'
868*'
868*'
868"’
868*'
868"
868*'
868*'
868*"
868*'
868*'
868*"
868*"
868*"
868*'
868*'
868*
868*
868*"
868+
868*"
868*"
868"

868*"
868"
868*"
868*"
433
433
433
433
433
433
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868* = elero ProLine 2 (bidirectional)
List without guarantee of full compatibility



Compatibility list, as of 07-12-2022

Application

Sensor systems/
control devices

Manufacturer
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic

Category

Energy control & consumption monitoring
Energy control & consumption monitoring
Hazard alarms (fire/water/gas)

Hazard alarms (fire/water/gas)

Hazard alarms (fire/water/gas)

Heating & Climate

Heating & Climate

Heating & Climate

Heating & Climate

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Lighting & Electronics

Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings
Roller shutters/venetian blinds & awnings

Line / Type / tem number
HM-ES-PMSw1-PI
HM-LC-Sw1-FM
HM-Sec-SD
HM-Sec-SD-2
HM-Sec-WDS
HM-CC-RT-DN
HM-CC-TC
HM-TC-IT-WM-W-EU
HM-WDS30-T-O
132989

141127

141128

141129A0

141130

141378A0
HM-LC-Dim1L-CV
HM-LC-Dim1PWM-CV
HM-LC-Dim1T-CV
HM-LC-Dim1T-FM
HM-LC-Dim1T-PI
HM-LC-Dim1TPBU-FM
HM-LC-Dim2L-SM
HM-LC-Dim2T-SM
HM-LC-Sw1-BA-PCB
HM-LC-Sw1-PI
HM-LC-Sw1-SM
HM-LC-Sw1PBU-FM
HM-LC-Sw2-FM
HM-LC-Sw4-DR
HM-LC-Sw4-SM
HM-LC-SW4-WM
Switch actuator EQ767-94
Switch actuator EQ767-95
HM-LC-BL1-FM
HM-LC-BI1-SM
HM-LC-BI1PBU-FM
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eLero

Product groupe / Product name

Wireless switch actuator 1-channel, flush mounting

Homematic Wireless switch actuator 1-channel, flush mounting

Wireless smoke alarm

Homematic Wireless smoke alarm with 10-year battery

Wireless water sensor

Radiator thermostat

Wall-mounted thermostat

Homematic Wall-mounted thermostat

Wireless temperature sensor outdoor

HM-LC-Sw1-PI-DN-R1 Wireless switch actuator 1-channel
HM-LC-Sw1-PI-DN-R2 Wireless switch actuator 1-channel
HM-LC-Sw1-PI-DN-R3 Wireless switch actuator 1-channel
HM-LC-Sw1-PI-DN-R4 Wireless switch actuator 1-channel
HM-LC-Sw1-PI-DN-R5 Wireless switch actuator 1-channel
HM-LC-Sw1-DR 1-channel switch actuator in mounting rail housing
Wireless dimmer 1-channel, phase control, suspended ceiling installation
Wireless dimmer 1-channel, 12-24V-PWM, suspended ceiling installation
Wireless dimmer 1-channel, phase control, suspended ceiling installation
1-channel flush-mounted dimmer, phase control

Wireless phase control dimmer 1-channel adapter 250 W

Wireless adapter switch actuator 1-channel

4-channel wireless switch actuator with relay output (iQontrol only channel 1)
Wireless dimmer 2-channel, phase control, surface mounting

Wireless switch actuator 1-channel for battery operation

Wireless adapter switch actuator 1-channel

Wireless switch actuator 1-channel, flush mounting

Wireless switch actuator 1-channel flush mounting

Wireless switch actuator 2-channel, flush mounting (iQontrol only channel 1)

Wireless switch actuator 4-channel rail housing 3680 W (iQontrol only channel 1)

Wireless switch actuator 4-channel surface mounting (iQontrol only channel 1)

Wireless switch actuator 4-channel with relay output (iQontrol only channel 1)

Wireless switch actuator 2-channel flush mounting 1150 W (iQontrol only channel 1)

Wireless switch actuator 1-channel surface mounting 3680 W
Wireless roller shutter actuator 1-channel, flush mounting
Wireless roller shutter actuator 1-channel

Wireless roller shutter actuator for brand switch systems flush mounting

Frequency
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
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CENTERO

Compatibility list, as of 07-12-2022

Application

Lighting

CenteroHome-Plus (in-app purchase necessary)

Manufacturer

Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic

Homematic

Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Homematic
Philips
Osram

Category

Security & Monitoring
Security & Monitoring
Security & Monitoring
Security & Monitoring
Security & Monitoring
Security & Monitoring
Security & Monitoring
Security & Monitoring

Line / Type / tem number

130297
131777
HM-Sec-HRS
HM-Sec-MDIR

HM-Sec-MDIR-2 (131776)

HM-Sec-MDIR-O
HM-Sec-SCo
HM-Sec-SC-2

Weather & Room Climate (temperature/humidity) HM-WDS10-TH-O
Weather & Room Climate (temperature/humidity) HM-WDS100-C6-O

Weather & Room Climate (temperature/humidity’

HM-WDS30-T-O

Weather & Room Climate (temperature/humidity) HM-WDS40-TH-I
Weather & Room Climate (temperature/humidity) HM-WDS40-TH-I-2

Lighting & Electronics
Lighting & Electronics
Lighting & Electronics
Lighting & Electronics
Lighting & Electronics
Lighting & Electronics

Voice assistant

Sound system
Weather station
Door station

Amazon

Sonos
Netatmo
DoorBird

Intelligent loudspeaker with Alexa

Sound system

Weather & Room Climate (Temp./Humidity/CO2)

Intercom with video

HM-SWI-3-FM
HM-PBI-4-FM
HM-SCI-3-FM
HM-RC-4-2
Philips Hue
Osram Lightify *

Echo, Echo Plus, Echo Dot and other

Alexa devices

Play:1 and other Sonos devices
Netatmo weather station
D101 and other DoorBird models
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e

Product groupe / Product name

HomeMatic Wireless Door/window contact
HM-Sen-MDIR-0-2 Wireless IR motion detector outdoor
Window twist grip contact

HomeMatic Motion detector indoor

HomeMatic Motion detector indoor

Wireless Motion detector outdoor

Door/window contact

Wireless door/window contact

Wireless temperature/humidity sensor OTH
Wireless combi-sensor OC 3, weather sensor
Wireless temperature sensor outdoor

Indoor sensor with temperature/humidity sensor

Indoor sensor with temperature/humidity sensor

3-channel radio switch interface

Wireless interface 4-channel

3-channel wireless shutter contact interface

Hand-held transmitter 4 buttons

Philips Hue

Osram Lightify * this system will be terminated on 31.08.2021

Intelligent loudspeaker with Alexa

Sound system
Weather station

Door intercom

Lero

Frequency

868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868
868

868

868
868
868
868
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